
2951 SWE

3438 SWE

3489 SWE

3843 SWE

4217 SWE

0007 SWE

0009 SWE

0034 SWE

0081 SWE

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/ TT

DAMERON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

WILSON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 2/13/2025 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ 

TT

MCMURREY WATTERS, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/ TT

ULLOA, O ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/16/2025 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded

02/10/2025 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/DI/ TT

03/18/2025 - Amended Plan filed  

03/17/2025 is not timely filed for the 

03/27/2025 hearing;

BURBANK, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 02/06/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/Need 

Wage Directive  TT

03/06/2025 - cont to 3/27 to resolve 

ucp issue LKL;

need ucp resolution

BATY JR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/GF/Need Wage Directive  TT

LOPEZ, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/ TT

WILLIAMS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GUZMAN, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/ TT



0082 SWE

0139 SWE

0198 SWE

0208 MVL

0209 SWE

0223 MVL

0227 MVL

0323 SWE

0334 SWE

0381 SWE

03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - Other TT

HOSKIN-JOHNSON, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

no tobj/tst

MILLER, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/17/2025 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/ TT

ASHLEY, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

BIVINS, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/TR/ 

TT

BATISTA LEGRA, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/17/2025 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/DI/ TT

JOHNSON, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need 

Wage Directive  TT        

03/19/2025 - Amended Plan filed  

03/18/2025 is not timely filed for the 

03/27/2025 hearing;

RUBIN, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/ 

TT

LAHMON, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/TR/ TT

LOPEZ, O ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/TR/ TT

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HARPER, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



3211 SWE

3415 SWE

0101 SWE

1855 SWE

0285 SWE no tobj/tstNEAL, Y GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

Wage Directive  TT

PHELPS, H GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 10/16/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/GF/ TT

                                                     

UCP $1280043.60

SHOULD BE BMW FINANCIAL ON 

AUTOS NOT CAPITAL 

ONE/AFTER DA SAW 

UCP/WANTS TO DISCUSS W/ 

CLIENTS AND REVIEW 

CLAIMS/TST

need 2023 tax returns (per IRS, 

2023 not filed)

12/23/2024 - per TFS $17k (3 

pymts) made 12/20/24 LKL;

Per lisa emal: $8500 x 6; $10,000 x 

3; $23,411 x 51

$1,274,961.00

This base pays 100% of allowed 

claims.

Debtor wife had surgery during both 

dec and jan docket/tst

SMITH, S GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive  TT

CARBAUGH, C GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/FS/ TT

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

YARBOROUGH JR, T GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



0311 SWE

0070 SWE

0061 MVL

0064 SWE

0100 MVL

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/Other 

TT

CARLIN, K LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/TR/Other TT

ARECHIGA, L LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need 

Wage Directive Other TT

MENDEZ, B LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - Need DSO 

Affidavit  TT

WOOD, D JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/Other TT

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BENITEZ, M GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



3609 SWE

3775 SWE

0035 SWE

0072 SWE

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need 

Wage Directive  TT

VALDEZ, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit  TT

TAVAREZ, I LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ 

TT        

01/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ 

TT

still need 2023 tax returns/amended 

I & J to show new job and pay 

stubs/tst

DA wants to pass to 2/27-- n

02/18/2025 - Amended Plan filed  

02/17/2025 is not timely filed for the 

02/27/2025 hearing;

ON 2/25 REQ ANOTHER PASS TO 

MARCH DUE TO LATE FILED 

PLAN/D IS CURRENT/WE HAVE 

2023 TAX RETURNS/MATRIX 

ISSUE RESOLVED/STILL NEED I/J 

TO SHOW NEW JOB AND WO?

02/27/2025 - afternoon hrg - pass to 

03/27 LKL;

REYNOLDS, K LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need 

Wage Directive  TT     creditor plan 

issues resolved/tst 3/18

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

LYONS, T LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



0109 SWE

0150 MVL

0059 MVL

2903 SWE

3112 SWE

3161 SWE

4075 SWE

4244 SWE

02/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ 

TT        need cred approval to 

pass/still need tax returns (otherwise 

tobj resolved)

PASS TO MARCH 

DOCKET/2/27/TST

LEACH, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

02/10/2025 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/GF/ 

TT

DAVIS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

LAFITTE, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 2/20/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/ TT

MAGEE, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

LILLEY, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/Need 

Wage Directive  TT

ANDERSON, C LEGAL AID OF 

NORTHWEST 

TEXAS

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive Other TT

BRANNAM, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WESLEY, A LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 3/3/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION



0039 MVL

0046 MVL

0053 SWE

0076 MVL

0087 MVL

0091 MVL

0124 MVL

0125 MVL

0133 SWE

0140 MVL

no tobj/tst

BANKS, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/ TT

JONES, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/ TT

STUART, F LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/ 

TT

WILLIAMS, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive  

TT

POWELL, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ 

TT

BRUNA, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

WILSON, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 2/28/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

JOHNSON, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 3/4/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

BYRD SR, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 2/28/2025 Reinstatement Pending

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

PRESLEY JR, H LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/TR/ 

TT        

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/TR/ 

TT



0162 SWE

0172 SWE

0178 MVL

0184 MVL

0191 SWE

0193 MVL

0226 SWE

0241 SWE

0278 SWE

0307 SWE

03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ 

TT

PEREZ, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/ TT

CRAWFORD, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/TR/ 

TT

HENRY, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

no tobj/tst

MARTINEZ, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

FENNO, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/ TT        

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/ TT

NICHOLS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/ TT

CARAWAY, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/ TT

THOMAS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 3/7/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

ROCHA, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BROWN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/ TT



3849 SWE

4050 SWE

0284 SWE

0044 SWE

0052 SWE

0068 MVL

0069 SWE

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/ TT

TORRES, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/ TT

RAMIREZ, A RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

BELL, K RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 3/6/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/Other TT

HURD, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need 

Wage Directive  TP

MEDINA, P RAMOS LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

01/16/2025 - TT OBJ -  341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/ TT

341 is still not concluded by 2/27 

(appears case may dismiss on noi 

docket)

02/26/2025 - Amended Plan filed  

02/25/2025 is not timely filed for the 

02/27/2025 hearing;

03/18/2025 - Amended Plan filed  

03/17/2025 is not timely filed for the 

03/27/2025 hearing;

JOHNSON, T PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

Closed: 2/12/2025 Reinstatement Pending

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

LEE, E PRO SE  8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg



3927 SWE

0237 MVL

0255 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:71

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Thursday, March 20, 2025 at  8:45 am

02/27/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/ TP

TRENHAILE, K WARREN AND 

MIGLIACCIO LLP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg no tobj/tst

BOONE, M SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

LANEY, X SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Case reinstated 2/7/25. Continued 

to 3/27 - Amee

03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive  

TT


