2951	SWE	GUZMAN, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/ TT
3438	SWE	WILLIAMS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/GF/Need Wage Directive TT
3489	SWE	LOPEZ, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/ TT
3843	SWE	BATY JR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/16/2025 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded 02/10/2025 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
							is not Concluded/DI/ TT 03/18/2025 - Amended Plan filed 03/17/2025 is not timely filed for the 03/27/2025 hearing;
4217	SWE	BURBANK, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		02/06/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/Need Wage Directive TT 03/06/2025 - cont to 3/27 to resolve ucp issue LKL;
							need ucp resolution
0007	SWE	ULLOA, O	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ TT
0009	SWE	MCMURREY WATTERS, S	SALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/ TT
0034	SWE	WILSON, T Closed: 2/13/2025 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
0081	SWE	DAMERON, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/ TT

0082	SWE						
		HARPER, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/TR/ TT
0139	SWE	LOPEZ, O	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/TR/ TT
0198	SWE	LAHMON, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need Wage Directive TT 03/19/2025 - Amended Plan filed 03/18/2025 is not timely filed for the 03/27/2025 hearing;
0208	MVL	RUBIN, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/ TT
0209	SWE	JOHNSON, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/TR/ TT
0223	MVL	BATISTA LEGRA, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/DI/ TT
0227	MVL	BIVINS, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
0323	SWE	ASHLEY, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		no tobj/tst
0334	SWE	MILLER, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/ TT
0381	SWE	HOSKIN-JOHNSON, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - Other TT

	·	/ Time Description Disposition	•		
211 SWE	YARBOROUGH JR, T	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/Need Wage Directive TT
415 SWE	CARBAUGH, C	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/FS/ TT
101 SWE	SMITH, S	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need Wage Directive TT
855 SWE	PHELPS, H	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	10/16/2024 - TT OBJ - DI/GF/ TT UCP \$1280043.60 SHOULD BE BMW FINANCIAL ON AUTOS NOT CAPITAL ONE/AFTER DA SAW UCP/WANTS TO DISCUSS W/ CLIENTS AND REVIEW CLAIMS/TST need 2023 tax returns (per IRS, 2023 not filed) 12/23/2024 - per TFS \$17k (3 pymts) made 12/20/24 LKL; Per lisa emal: \$8500 x 6; \$10,000 x 3; \$23,411 x 51 \$1,274,961.00 This base pays 100% of allowed claims. Debtor wife had surgery during both dec and jan docket/tst
285 SWE	NEAL, Y	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	no tobj/tst

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Name Attorney At		Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0311	SWE	BENITEZ, M	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - Need DSO Affidavit TT
0070	SWE	WOOD, D	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/Other TT
0061	MVL	MENDEZ, B	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/TR/Other TT
0064	SWE	ARECHIGA, L	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need Wage Directive Other TT
0100	MVL	CARLIN, K	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/PPI/TR/Other TT

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
3609 SWE	LYONS, T	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ TT 01/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ TT
					still need 2023 tax returns/amended I & J to show new job and pay stubs/tst
					DA wants to pass to 2/27 n
					02/18/2025 - Amended Plan filed 02/17/2025 is not timely filed for the 02/27/2025 hearing;
					ON 2/25 REQ ANOTHER PASS TO MARCH DUE TO LATE FILED PLAN/D IS CURRENT/WE HAVE 2023 TAX RETURNS/MATRIX ISSUE RESOLVED/STILL NEED I/J TO SHOW NEW JOB AND WO?
					02/27/2025 - afternoon hrg - pass to 03/27 LKL;
3775 SWE	REYNOLDS, K	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need Wage Directive TT creditor plan issues resolved/tst 3/18
0035 SWE	TAVAREZ, I	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/Need Wage Directive TT
0072 SWE	VALDEZ, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit TT

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0109	SWE	WESLEY, A Closed: 3/3/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
0150	MVL	BRANNAM, D	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/Need Wage Directive TT
0059	MVL	ANDERSON, C	LEGAL AID OF NORTHWEST TEXAS	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive Other TT
2903	SWE	LILLEY, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/ TT
3112	SWE	MAGEE, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
3161	SWE	LAFITTE, R Closed: 2/20/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
4075	SWE	DAVIS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		02/06/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ TT need cred approval to pass/still need tax returns (otherwise tobj resolved) PASS TO MARCH DOCKET/2/27/TST
4244	SWE	LEACH, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		02/10/2025 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/GF/ TT

0039	MVL	PRESLEY JR, H	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
							03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/TR/ TT 03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/PPI/TR/ TT
046	MVL	BYRD SR, T Closed: 2/28/2025 Reinstatement Pending	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
0053	SWE	JOHNSON, M Closed: 3/4/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
0076	MVL	WILSON, T Closed: 2/28/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
0087	MVL	BRUNA, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive TT
0091	MVL	POWELL, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ TT
0124	MVL	WILLIAMS, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/ TT
0125	MVL	STUART, F	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/ TT
0133		JONES, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		no tobj/tst
0140	MVL	BANKS, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/ TT

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Comments		
162	SWE	BROWN, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/ TT
72	SWE	ROCHA, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/ TT
178	MVL	THOMAS, R Closed: 3/7/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
184	MVL	CARAWAY, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/ TT 03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/TR/ TT
)191	SWE	NICHOLS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/ TT
)193	MVL	FENNO, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		no tobj/tst
)226	SWE	MARTINEZ, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
)241	SWE	HENRY, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/ TT
278	SWE	CRAWFORD, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/TR/ TT
307	SWE	PEREZ, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/ TT

3849	SWE	LEE, E	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/16/2025 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/ TT
							341 is still not concluded by 2/27 (appears case may dismiss on noi docket)
							02/26/2025 - Amended Plan filed 02/25/2025 is not timely filed for the 02/27/2025 hearing;
							03/18/2025 - Amended Plan filed 03/17/2025 is not timely filed for the 03/27/2025 hearing;
4050	CWE	IOUNGON T	DDO 05	0.00.00414	Coffin	Description	
4050	SWE	JOHNSON, T Closed: 2/12/2025 Reinstatement Pending	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
0284	SWE	MEDINA, P	RAMOS LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - DI/Other TT
0044	SWE	HURD, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/17/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need Wage Directive TP
0052	SWE	BELL, K Closed: 3/6/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	
8900	MVL	RAMIREZ, A	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/ TT
0069	SWE	TORRES, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/ TT

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 27, 2025

Judge Case		11 0	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	n Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
3927	SWE	LANEY, X	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Case reinstated 2/7/25. Continued to 3/27 - Amee 03/10/2025 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive TT
0237	MVL	BOONE, M	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	02/27/2025 - TT OBJ - PPI/ TP
0255	MVL	TRENHAILE, K	WARREN AND MIGLIACCIO LLP	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	no tobj/tst

Total # Case on Docket:71

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Thursday, March 20, 2025 at 8:45 am